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DETACHMENT 2021 Donations 
(final )

2021 
Membership 

(current )
2022 CWF Goal 2022 Donations % of 

Goal
Donations 
Per Capita

AL - ALABAMA 4,508.00$                 2,407 2,407.00$              136.00$            5.7% 0.06$            
AK - ALASKA 1,609 1,609.00$              3,050.00$         189.6% 1.90$            
AZ - ARIZONA 13,998.00$               8,241 8,241.00$              7,100.00$         86.2% 0.86$            
AR - ARKANSAS 623.00$                    529 529.00$                 0.0% -$             
CA - CALIFORNIA 916.00$                    12,825 12,825.00$            351.48$            2.7% 0.03$            
CO - COLORADO 25,897.00$               2,766 2,766.00$              1,800.00$         65.1% 0.65$            
CT - CONNECTICUT 2,000.00$                 1,887 1,887.00$              1,500.00$         79.5% 0.79$            
DE - DELAWARE 150.00$                    2,483 2,483.00$              1,750.00$         70.5% 0.70$            
DC - DIST OF COL 88 88.00$                   0.0% -$             
FL - FLORIDA 61,550.00$               22,900 22,900.00$            5,930.00$         25.9% 0.26$            
FR - FRANCE 300.00$                    229 229.00$                 0.0% -$             
GA - GEORGIA 3,733.04$                 4,540 4,540.00$              4,950.00$         109.0% 1.09$            
HI - HAWAII 360.00$                    52 52.00$                   0.0% -$             
ID - IDAHO 61.00$                      760 760.00$                 0.0% -$             
IL - ILLINOIS 33,953.53$               14,094 14,094.00$            1,430.00$         10.1% 0.10$            
IN - INDIANA 27,291.00$               36,875 36,875.00$            455.00$            1.2% 0.01$            
IA - IOWA 2,145.00$                 4,610 4,610.00$              350.00$            7.6% 0.08$            
KS - KANSAS 7,861.05$                 6,389 6,389.00$              320.00$            5.0% 0.05$            
KY - KENTUCKY 520.00$                    2,643 2,643.00$              0.0% -$             
LA - LOUISIANA 850.00$                    1,851 1,851.00$              1,457.20$         78.7% 0.79$            
ME - MAINE 2,860 2,860.00$              2,610.00$         91.3% 0.91$            
MD - MARYLAND 4,200.00$                 15,597 15,597.00$            1,000.00$         6.4% 0.06$            
MA - MASSACHUSETTS 5,445.00$                 5,674 5,674.00$              299.00$            5.3% 0.05$            
MX - MEXICO 27 27.00$                   0.0% -$             
MI - MICHIGAN 5,992.00$                 22,908 22,908.00$            4,875.33$         21.3% 0.21$            
MN - MINNESOTA 4,220.00$                 11,475 11,475.00$            4,996.57$         43.5% 0.44$            
MS - MISSISSIPPI 1,950.00$                 847 847.00$                 0.0% -$             
MO - MISSOURI 2,013.00$                 3,379 3,379.00$              432.00$            12.8% 0.13$            
MT - MONTANA 1,500.00$                 1,392 1,392.00$              50.00$              3.6% 0.04$            
NE - NEBRASKA 5,912.00$                 7,010 7,010.00$              1,200.00$         17.1% 0.17$            
NV - NEVADA 500.00$                    377 377.00$                 0.0% -$             
NH - NEW HAMPSHIRE 3,764.00$                 5,472 5,472.00$              5,363.00$         98.0% 0.98$            
NJ - NEW JERSEY 6,717.00$                 9,296 9,296.00$              2,236.00$         24.1% 0.24$            
NM - NEW MEXICO 100.00$                    1,486 1,486.00$              200.00$            13.5% 0.13$            
NY - NEW YORK 400.00$                    29,278 29,278.00$            4,620.00$         15.8% 0.16$            
NC - NORTH CAROLINA 3,400.00$                 3,914 3,914.00$              1,400.00$         35.8% 0.36$            
ND - NORTH DAKOTA 1,000.00$                 954 954.00$                 1,000.00$         104.8% 1.05$            
OH - OHIO 21,618.74$               30,220 30,220.00$            1,360.25$         4.5% 0.05$            
OK - OKLAHOMA 2,151 2,151.00$              0.0% -$             
OR - OREGON 7,967.00$                 1,470 1,470.00$              2,559.00$         174.1% 1.74$            
PA - PENNSYLVANIA 22,534.70$               58,532 58,532.00$            10,402.91$       17.8% 0.18$            
PI - PHILIPPINES 300.00$                    64 64.00$                   0.0% -$             
PR - PUERTO RICO 191.00$                    88 88.00$                   0.0% -$             
RI - RHODE ISLAND 350.00$                    316 316.00$                 0.0% -$             
SC - SOUTH CAROLINA 3,110.00$                 1,711 1,711.00$              876.00$            51.2% 0.51$            
SD - SOUTH DAKOTA 1,001.00$                 1,120 1,120.00$              904.76$            80.8% 0.81$            
TN - TENNESSEE 200.00$                    1,957 1,957.00$              2,960.00$         151.3% 1.51$            
TX - TEXAS 7,947.83$                 6,026 6,026.00$              12,531.00$       207.9% 2.08$            
UT - UTAH 505.00$                    994 994.00$                 0.0% -$             
VT - VERMONT 5,702.00$                 3,709 3,709.00$              2,250.00$         60.7% 0.61$            
VA - VIRGINIA 4,950.00$                 4,219 4,219.00$              1,150.00$         27.3% 0.27$            
WA - WASHINGTON 50.00$                      3,204 3,204.00$              200.00$            6.2% 0.06$            
WV - WEST VIRGINIA 1,164.00$                 2,246 2,246.00$              3,800.00$         169.2% 1.69$            
WI - WISCONSIN 170.00$                    4,033 4,033.00$              200.00$            5.0% 0.05$            
WY - WYOMING 5,600.00$                 1,365 1,365.00$              0.0% -$             
NATIONAL HQ -$                      1,895.00$         

Grand Totals:  317,190.89$             373,149             373,149.00$          101,950.50$     27.3% 0.27$            
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Eastern Region Southern Region
CONNECTICUT 2,000.00$      1,887              1,887.00$     1,500.00$   79.5% 0.79$          ALABAMA 4,508.00$        2,407              2,407.00$        136.00$           5.7% 0.06$          
DELAWARE 150.00$         2,483              2,483.00$     1,750.00$   70.5% 0.70$          ARKANSAS 623.00$           529                529.00$           -$                 0.0% -$            
DIST OF COL -$              88                  88.00$          -$            0.0% -$            FLORIDA 61,550.00$      22,900            22,900.00$      5,930.00$        25.9% 0.26$          
FRANCE 300.00$         229                229.00$        -$            0.0% -$            GEORGIA 3,733.04$        4,540              4,540.00$        4,950.00$        109.0% 1.09$          
MAINE -$              2,860              2,860.00$     2,610.00$   91.3% 0.91$          KENTUCKY 520.00$           2,643              2,643.00$        -$                 0.0% -$            
MARYLAND 4,200.00$      15,597            15,597.00$   1,000.00$   6.4% 0.06$          LOUISIANA 850.00$           1,851              1,851.00$        1,457.20$        78.7% 0.79$          
MASSACHUSETTS 5,445.00$      5,674              5,674.00$     299.00$      5.3% 0.05$          MISSISSIPPI 1,950.00$        847                847.00$           -$                 0.0% -$            
NEW HAMPSHIRE 3,764.00$      5,472              5,472.00$     5,363.00$   98.0% 0.98$          NORTH CAROLINA 3,400.00$        3,914              3,914.00$        1,400.00$        35.8% 0.36$          
NEW JERSEY 6,717.00$      9,296              9,296.00$     2,236.00$   24.1% 0.24$          PUERTO RICO 191.00$           88                  88.00$             -$                 0.0% -$            
NEW YORK 400.00$         29,278            29,278.00$   4,620.00$   15.8% 0.16$          SOUTH CAROLINA 3,110.00$        1,711              1,711.00$        876.00$           51.2% 0.51$          
PENNSYLVANIA 22,534.70$    58,532            58,532.00$   10,402.91$ 17.8% 0.18$          TENNESSEE 200.00$           1,957              1,957.00$        2,960.00$        151.3% 1.51$          
RHODE ISLAND 350.00$         316                316.00$        -$            0.0% -$            VIRGINIA 4,950.00$        4,219              4,219.00$        1,150.00$        27.3% 0.27$          
VERMONT 5,702.00$      3,709              3,709.00$     2,250.00$   60.7% 0.61$          Total:  85,585.04$      47,606            47,606.00$      18,859.20$      39.6% 0.40$          
WEST VIRGINIA 1,164.00$      2,246              2,246.00$     3,800.00$   169.2% 1.69$          

Total:  52,726.70$    137,667          137,667.00$ 35,830.91$ 26.0% 0.26$          Midwest Region
COLORADO 25,897.00$      2,766              2,766.00$        1,800.00$        65.1% 0.65$          

Central Region KANSAS 7,861.05$        6,389              6,389.00$        320.00$           5.0% 0.05$          
ILLINOIS 33,953.53$    14,094            14,094.00$   1,430.00$   10.1% 0.10$          MEXICO -$                 27                  27.00$             -$                 0.0% -$            
INDIANA 27,291.00$    36,875            36,875.00$   455.00$      1.2% 0.01$          MONTANA 1,500.00$        1,392              1,392.00$        50.00$             3.6% 0.04$          
IOWA 2,145.00$      4,610              4,610.00$     350.00$      7.6% 0.08$          NEBRASKA 5,912.00$        7,010              7,010.00$        1,200.00$        17.1% 0.17$          
MICHIGAN 5,992.00$      22,908            22,908.00$   4,875.33$   21.3% 0.21$          NEW MEXICO 100.00$           1,486              1,486.00$        200.00$           13.5% 0.13$          
MINNESOTA 4,220.00$      11,475            11,475.00$   4,996.57$   43.5% 0.44$          NORTH DAKOTA 1,000.00$        954                954.00$           1,000.00$        104.8% 1.05$          
MISSOURI 2,013.00$      3,379              3,379.00$     432.00$      12.8% 0.13$          OKLAHOMA -$                 2,151              2,151.00$        -$                 0.0% -$            
OHIO 21,618.74$    30,220            30,220.00$   1,360.25$   4.5% 0.05$          SOUTH DAKOTA 1,001.00$        1,120              1,120.00$        904.76$           80.8% 0.81$          
WISCONSIN 170.00$         4,033              4,033.00$     200.00$      5.0% 0.05$          TEXAS 7,947.83$        6,026              6,026.00$        12,531.00$      207.9% 2.08$          

Total:  97,403.27$    127,594          127,594.00$ 14,099.15$ 11.1% 0.11$          WYOMING 5,600.00$        1,365              1,365.00$        -$                 0.0% -$            
Total:  56,818.88$      30,686            30,686.00$      18,005.76$      58.7% 0.59$          

Western Region
ALASKA -$              1,609              1,609.00$     3,050.00$   189.6% 1.90$          National HQ -$                 -$                 1,895.00$        
ARIZONA 13,998.00$    8,241              8,241.00$     7,100.00$   86.2% 0.86$          
CALIFORNIA 916.00$         12,825            12,825.00$   351.48$      2.7% 0.03$          Grand Total:  317,190.89$  373,149        373,149.00$  101,950.50$  27.3% 0.27$         
HAWAII 360.00$         52                  52.00$          -$            0.0% -$            
IDAHO 61.00$           760                760.00$        -$            0.0% -$            
NEVADA 500.00$         377                377.00$        -$            0.0% -$            
OREGON 7,967.00$      1,470              1,470.00$     2,559.00$   174.1% 1.74$          
PHILIPPINES 300.00$         64                  64.00$          -$            0.0% -$            
UTAH 505.00$         994                994.00$        -$            0.0% -$            
WASHINGTON 50.00$           3,204              3,204.00$     200.00$      6.2% 0.06$          

Total:  24,657.00$    29,596            29,596.00$   13,260.48$ 44.8% 0.45$          

Membership numbers listed are as of:  November 18, 2021

Donations listed above are as of:  November 19, 2021
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